Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com
Innovation, Quality,
Customer Service...
2015 v1.1 ABH Mfg., Inc. C-13
Standard Features

Right Hand
 Models
 How to Order:
Example: 6811 – 2  A – US32D – AM
Model:
• 6811 • 6812 • 6813 • 6814
• 6816 • 6817 • 6818 • 6819
 Latch Backset:
 • 2 = 2-¾” • 5 = 5”
• 3 = 3-¾”  • 7 = 7”
  Strike:
• T = 2-¾” T-Strike
• A = 4-⅞” ASA Strike
    Finish:
• US32D • US32  • US10B  • US3
• US26D • US26  • US10  • US4
Options, if Needed:
• H • AM • L • PL • PS • EX • X
• RC • SEC • THICK • P • Q • 3/4” Latch Bolt Throw
     (See page C-3 to C-5 for details)
Optional Round Cover &
Custom Engraving Shown
Optional "Q"
Quiet Latch available
- Zero decibels gained
when operating
the handles.
Patent(s) pending.
reversing
6811 6812 6813 6814 6816 6817 6818 6819
for
push side         pull side